
Mary Washington Howe PreK

PASTA
WITH PARENTS

TAKE HOME  
CHILI KIT

NOVEMBER 
21, 

2024

2:30-
3:30 
P.M.

J O I N  U S  F O R  V A R I O U S  L E A R N I N G
A C T I V I T I E S  T H A T  I N V O L V E S  S O R T I N G ,

C O U N T I N G  A N D  M O R E .

C H I L I  K I T  I N C L U D E S :  R E C I P E  C A R D
W I T H  I N G R E D I E N T S .

PROVIDED BY NOURISH NC 


